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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: IHF/CHA 30/07/16 13:30 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   61

201612061-14-1/2

Nepela

27/07/2016  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FERNANDEZ S. C.

GOMEZ C. R. B.

DEVCIC M. L. A.

SEPULVEDA C. V.

RAMIREZ Romina

MONTENEGRO Ayele

MUNOZ V. P. I.

ELIZONDO I. C. 

ALARCON A. S. A.

CASTRO ROJAS C.

MORENO C. C.

PEREZ G. V. 

PRADENA S. C. I.

VALDERRAMA V. L.

ALVAREZ CASTRO V

PEREZ S. Doris

FERNANDEZ S. C.

PRADENA S. C. I.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.
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Shot
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Field

Shot
No. Name

CHILE(CHI)

(COURT PLAYER)
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:34:49

00:48:33

00:03:13

00:40:06

00:22:56

00:34:06

00:16:46

00:10:15

00:27:20

00:02:46

00:58:40

00:36:09

00:25:11

00:02:48

00:18:48

00:33:56

00:34:49

00:25:11

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   61

201612061-14-2/2

Nepela

27/07/2016  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

NSIKUNG A. E.

BUTEKA K. J.

YUMBA MUSOYA D.

LENGE KABULWE C.

MAYINDAMA M. N.

BAMBI KASONGA N.

NDJIBU L. B.

NSOLO W. Ruth A.

BIBI MANINAYI S.

KIAMUYADI A. M.

MAWAW A MUTEB H.

MWEKESHA Eddy

NDJIBU L. B.

MAWAW A MUTEB H.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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00:00:00

00:16:39

00:45:10

00:43:10

00:46:36

00:57:45

00:53:19

00:49:26

00:34:07

00:00:00

00:06:41
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00:53:19

00:06:41
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D.R.CONGO(COD)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   61 201612061-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FERNANDEZ S. C. 2 GOMEZ C. R. B. 3 DEVCIC M. L. A. 4 SEPULVEDA C. V. 5 RAMIREZ Romina 7 MONTENEGRO 8 MUNOZ V. P. I. 9 ELIZONDO I. C.  

10 ALARCON A. S. A. 11 CASTRO ROJAS C. 14 MORENO C. C. 15 PEREZ G. V.  16 PRADENA S. C. I. 17 VALDERRAMA V. L. 20 ALVAREZ CASTRO 33 PEREZ S. Doris 

D.R.CONGO

 1 NSIKUNG A. E.  4 BUTEKA K. J.  5 YUMBA MUSOYA D.  7 LENGE KABULWE C.  9 MAYINDAMA M. N.  11 BAMBI KASONGA  12 NDJIBU L. B.  13 NSOLO W. Ruth A.

 14 BIBI MANINAYI S.  15 KIAMUYADI A. M.  16 MAWAW A MUTEB  17 MWEKESHA Eddy     

CHILE
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 1 FERNANDEZ S. C.
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 12 NDJIBU L. B.

 16 MAWAW A MUTEB H.
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